
RESERVE MEMBER

STARTING MEMBER

PR1

Re16 Re17 Re18 Re19 Re20 Re21 Re22

Re23 Re24 Re25 Re26 Re27 Re29

Re31Re30 Re32 Re33 Re34

Re28

LO5

No.88

CTB13 FB15

PR3

CTB12

175cm

180cm

167cm

182cm

187cm

187cm

180cm

185cm

170cm

175cm

163cm

180cm

173cm

178cm

180cm

175cm

172cm

173cm

196cm

201cm

198cm

197cm

175cm

177cm

176cm

182cm

174cm

183cm

178cm

179cm

170cm

183cm

167cm

170cm

95kg

85kg

98kg

100kg

102kg

110kg

93kg

106kg

80kg

79kg

80kg

90kg

83kg

88kg

89kg

100kg

100kg

115kg

114kg

113kg

108kg

110kg

78kg

84kg

76kg

98kg

92kg

88kg

82kg

110kg

96kg

105kg

75kg

90kg

SH9

11 WTB

HO2

6 FL FL7

LO4

SO10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

プロップ

フッカー

プロップ

ロック

ロック

フランカー

フランカー

ナンバーエイト

スクラムハーフ

スタンドオフ

ウイング

センター

センター

ウイング

フルバック

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

リザーブ

重信 滉史郎

中野 光基

高橋 裕司

渡邉 完徒

田中 雄太郎

野田 海生

岩本  圭伸

テヴィン ・フェリス

龍野 光太朗

井上 陽公

河野 翼

李 修平

本山 峻也

松澤 駿平

中本 圭介

梅本 遥己

北林 佑介

葛西 翔太

タイ ・ナッシュ

アンドリュー・デビッドソン

サム ・チョンキット

ジャクソン ・ピュー

福山  太陽

嘉納  一千

亀井 康平

ノックス クリントン

ジェイコブ ・アベル

大内 錬

﨑口 銀二朗

金山 忠次

平沼 泰成

芦田 朋輝

後藤 大

渡部 雄大

梅本 遥己 

北林 佑介 

金山 忠次 

タイ ・ナッシュ

田中 雄太郎 

鈴木 伊織 

芦田 朋輝 

テヴィン ・フェリス

福山  太陽 

井上 陽公 

松澤 駿平 

本山 峻也

笹岡 海斗 

中村 悠人 

﨑口 銀二朗 

加藤 滉紫 

武田 知大 

小栁 友徳 

サム ・チョンキット

岩本  圭伸 

ジャクソン ・ピュー

ジェイコブ ・アベル

嘉納  一千 

ノックス クリントン 

ボーディン ・ワッカ

WTB14

田中 雄太郎重信 滉史郎

梅本 遥己 北林 佑介 葛西 翔太 タイ ・ナッシュ アンドリュー・デビッドソン サム ・チョンキット

テヴィン・フェリス

中本 圭介本山 峻也

高橋 裕司

李 修平

龍野 光太朗

河野 翼

プレシーズンマッチ 2025-26

中野 光基

岩本  圭伸野田 海生

11.15 SAT
VS ルリーロ福岡
バルコムBMWラグビー場

ゲームキャプテン
渡邉 完徒

井上 陽公

松澤 駿平

福山  太陽 嘉納  一千 亀井 康平 ノックス クリントン ジェイコブ ・アベル

ジャクソン ・ピュー

﨑口 銀二朗

平沼 泰成

大内 錬

金山 忠次 芦田 朋輝 後藤 大 渡部 雄大

https://www.skyactivs.com/member/koshiro-shigenobu.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kouki-nakano.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/yuji-takahashi.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kanto-watanabe.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/yutaro-tanaka.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kaiha-noda.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/keishin-iwamoto.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tevin-campbell-ferris.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kotaro-tatsuno.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/hitaka-inoue.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tsubasa-kouno.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/soopyung-lee.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/shunya-motoyama.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/shumpei-matsuzawa.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/keisuke-nakamoto.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/haruki-umemoto.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/yusuke-kitabayashi.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/shota-kasai.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tye-nash.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/andrew-davidson.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/sam-chongkit.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/jackson-pugh.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/taiyo-fukuyama.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/issen-kano.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/kohei-kamei.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/clynton-knox.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/jacob-abel.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/ren-ouchi.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/ginjiro-sakiguchi.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/tadatsugu-kanayama.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/taisei-hiranuma.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/dai-goto.php
https://www.skyactivs.com/member/takehiro-watanabe.php



