

1	プロップ	重信 滉史郎	175cm	95kg
2	フッカー	中野 光基	180cm	85kg
3	プロップ	高橋 裕司	167cm	98kg
4	ロック	渡邉 完徒	182cm	100kg
5	ロック	田中 雄太郎	187cm	102kg
6	フランカー	野田 海生	187cm	110kg
7	フランカー	岩本 圭伸	180cm	93kg
8	ナンバーエイト	テヴィン・フェリス	185cm	106kg
9	スクラムハーフ	龍野 光太朗	170cm	80kg
10	スタンドオフ	井上 陽公	175cm	79kg
11	ウイング	河野 翼	163cm	80kg
12	センター	李修平	180cm	90kg
13	センター	本山 峻也	173cm	83kg
14	ウイング	松澤 駿平	178cm	88kg
15	フルバック	中本 圭介	180cm	89kg
16	リザーブ	梅本 遥己	175cm	100kg
17	リザーブ	北林 佑介	172cm	100kg
18	リザーブ	葛西 翔太	173cm	115kg
19	リザーブ	タイ・ナッシュ	196cm	114kg
20	リザーブ	アンドリュー・デビッドソン	201cm	113kg
21	リザーブ	サム・チョンキット	198cm	108kg
22	リザーブ	ジャクソン・ピュー	197cm	110kg
23	リザーブ	福山 太陽	175cm	78kg
24	リザーブ	嘉納 一千	177cm	84kg
25	リザーブ	亀井 康平	176cm	76kg
26	リザーブ	ノックス クリントン	182cm	98kg
27	リザーブ	ジェイコブ・アベル	174cm	92kg
28	リザーブ	大内 錬	183cm	88kg
29	リザーブ	﨑口 銀二朗	178cm	82kg
30	リザーブ	金山 忠次	179cm	110kg
31	リザーブ	平沼 泰成	170cm	96kg
32	リザーブ	芦田 朋輝	183cm	105kg
33	リザーブ	後藤 大	167cm	75kg
34	リザーブ	渡部 雄大	170cm	90kg